
SHRI SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY AMRAVATI'S    

          SCIENCE COLLEGE, CONGRESS NAGAR, NAGPUR.    

                      Bachelor of Computer Application   

B.C.A. II Semester-III (2023-24)    

                             Data Structure Paper-III   

 Result of Unit Test held on 17/10/2023 on Unit I & II   

Name of the teacher: Anjali Milind Pakhidde   

Sr. no   Name of Students   Marks  
out of   

30   

1   AACHAL RAJNAND ARVERKAR   22   

2   AAYUSH RAJENDRA TAREKAR   14   

3   ABHISHEK SANJAY THOKAL   30   

4   ADITYA KAILAS MANE   27   

5   AISHWARYA NAMDEV LATKAR   13   

6   AKANKSHA AJAYKUMAR SHENDE   27   

7   ALKESH ARUN MAHAMUNE   19   

8   ANSH MOHAN PIMPLE   22   

9   ANSHU GUNWANT YEKUDE   25   

10   ANUJA VILAS ZADE   23   

11   ANUPAM RAKESH PANDEY   16   

12   ANURAG GANESH MASRAM   15   

13   ANURAG RAJESH WASNIK   17   

14   ARCHANA TEJRAM SHARNAGATE   12   

15   AYUSH BABAN PAWAR   26   

16   AYUSH RAJESH DUBEY   15   

17   CHETNA SUNIL HEDAU   24   

18   DARSHAN SUDESH KAMBLE   30   

19   DEVASHISH SANTOSHKUMAR TEMBHARE   22   

20   EKNATH VIJAY KAPSE   17   

21   GAURAV LAXMICHANDRAHANGDALE   25   

22   HARSH ASHISH KSHIRSAGAR   27   

23   HARSH HARISH GAIKWAD   16   



24   HARSHAL RAJU DAF   14   

25   HARSHALI ASHOK TAKALKHEDE   29   

26   HIMANSHU YASHWANT GAIDHANE   23   

27   ISHWESHWARI RAJENDRA THAKRE   12   

28   KAJAL ASHOK UMARE   14   

29   KALASH SUKRAM GONDHULE   20   

30   KARINA PARASRAM ATRAHE   11   

31   KARTAVYA PRAKASH BADGE   30   

32   KARTIK SUDHAKAR BAMBAL   13   

33   KHUSHEE UDELAL PARDHI   12   

34   KHUSHI ASHOK GHATE   20   

35   KHUSHI MANOJ BHAGAT   17   

36   KOMAL KAILASH PATIYE   25   

37   KRUNAL AJAY KUHITE   25   

  

38   LEENA MURLIDHAR YENKAR   10   

39   MAHIMA RAJENDRA BHASMOTE   16   

40   MAI RAMDAS BANSOD   12   

41   MANAS SHAILENDRA KOKATE   27   

42   MOIN ABDUL WAHID KHAN   29   

43   MUGHEES UR SHAFIQUR RAHMAN ANSARI   28   

44   MUSHFIQUE MEHBOOB ALI   10   

45   NAMRATA PRAMOD THAWARE   10   

46   NANDINI PRAVINSINGH SURYAWANSHI   18   

47   NANDINI VIJAYRAO KHANDARE   11   

48   NAYANI SUNIL BORKAR   19   

49   NEHA VIJAY VAIDYA   16   

50   NIDHI KOMAL CHANDEL   16   

51   NIKITA SATISH WARATKAR   17   

52   NILESH HIRJI SHAHARE   17   

53   NISARGA SANJAY HADKE   25   



54   NITESH NEHARULAL PATRE   16   

55   OM PANKAJ THORAT   11   

56   PAWAN HOMRAJ SATPUTE   15   

57   PAWANKUMAR RAMKISHOR GOKHE   20   

58   PAYAL JAYENDRA AMBULE   29   

59   PIYUSH CHANDRAMANI KHANDEKAR   25   

60   PRACHI DNYANESHWAR BARDE   12   

61   PRACHI MAHESH HULKE   28   

62   PRAJWAL ASHOKRAO CHAUDHARI   16   

63   PRANALI PRABHAKAR NAGPURE   30   

64   PRANAY VAISRAJ GEDAM   18   

65   PRANJAL RAJESH AMBULKAR   14   

66   PRANJALI CHANDRAKANT KATRE   12   

67   PRASHANT KISANAJI HIRUDKAR   13   

68   PRATHMESH SHRAWAN ZADE   AA   

 

69   PRATIK TULSHIRAM BHUJADE   18   

70   PRITI BIJENDRA PANDEY   18   

71   PUJAN SANJAY SHAHARE   10   

72   PUSHPAK ANIL TAMBULKAR   29   

73   RAJNI MANOJRAO PISE   27   

74   REHAN SHAHEJAD FARUKI   12   

75   RISHITA ASHOK RAUT   23   

76   RUCHIKA SHANKAR MESHRAM   24   

77   RUPESH RAJENDRA GHUMARE   22   

78   SAGAR SUNIL KALBANDHE   AA   

79   SAHIL GANESH BHEDE   24   

80   SAHIL RAVINDRA CHOUDHARI   17   

81   SAMIKSHA NARENDRA NAKSHANE   13   

82   SAMIKSHA PRAKASH DUPARE   17   

83   SANCHALI RAMKRUSHNA DHOTE   26   



84   SANJANA VINOD WELE   22   

85   SANKET KISHOR TIKHADE   11   

86   SARANG NARENDRA BURDE   28   

87   SARVESH RAMESH SAHARE   20   

88   SAURABH GANESH GAIKWAD   26   

89   SAYYAM SHYAMKUMAR CHICHKHEDE   10   

90   SHARDUL SUDHIR GARADE   25   

91   SHIVAM RAMESH NACHANKAR   11   

92   SHRAVANI VINOD DESHMUKH   10   

93   SHREYA LAHU WAGH   24   

94   SHRUSTI RAJESH RAMTEKE   21   

95   SHWETA BALKRUSHNA BADKHAL   22   

96   SIDDHESH SUBHASH GUHE   14   

97   SNEHA SANDIP WASNIK   30   

98   SNEHAL RAVINDRA RAJGE   16   

99   TANMAY PREMGOPAL MALGHATE   13   

100   TANUSHREE RAM JAULKAR   27   

101   TANUSHREE REVNATH KOLHEKAR   19   

102   TANVI DINESH TURKAR   22   

103   TANVI RAJEEV DEDHE   25   

104   TEJAS DNYANESHWAR WANKHEDE   23   

105   TEJASWINI PUNDLIK YEKUDE   16   

106   TRINKAL SANJAY DHALE   15   

107   TRUPTI ASHOK PATLE   17   

108   TULSI UMAKANT MALGHATE   12   

109   TUSHAR BHAUJI BAGADE   26   

110   VAIBHAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR MESHRAM   15   

111   VAIBHAVI DHANPAL PATLE   24   

112   AISHALI MADHUKAR CHAUDHARI   30   

113   VAISHNAVI SUNIL GAIKWAD   22   



114   VAISHNAVI VINOD MAHAKALKAR   17   

115   VANSHIKA ARUN KHANDATE   25   

116   VIKAS NAMDEO SANAP   27   

117   YASH NARESH SONBARSE   16   

118   YASH PRAVIN KHARABE   14   

119   YASHASHREE RAMESHRAO PADWE   29   

120   YOG RAMESH PATLE   23   

121   ANURAG MISHRA   18   

121   SHLOK YADAV   26   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

                 

    Signature of the Teacher      Head 

       Department of Computer Science 

 

                                                                     



Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati’s  

            Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

Academic Session 2023-2024  

                                 B.C.A. II Semester-III (2023-24)  

                Data Structure Paper-III  

         UNIT I  

Que 1. Solve any three   

1.What is Linked List ? What are the types of linked list ?              5   

2.How polynomial expression can be represented using linked list .         5  

3.Write an algorithm to insert a node at the beginning of linked list.         5   

4. Write an algorithm to search an element in a linked list.          5  

                UNIT II    

Que 2. Solve any three   

1.Write an algorithm to convert Infix expression to Postfix expression.         5   

2.Explain Quicksort method with suitable example.                5   

3.Evaluate the Postfix Notation. (Using Application of STACK)            5   

5, 12, 4, –, *, 8, 2, |, +.   

4.Write a recursive algorithm for Tower of Hanoi Problem.             5   

 

 

 

 

                        

    Signature of the Teacher      Head 

       Department of Computer Science 

 

                                                                     



 SHRI SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY AMRAVATI'S   

          SCIENCE COLLEGE, CONGRESS NAGAR, NAGPUR.   

                                             Bachelor of Computer Application  

        B.C.A. II Semester-IV (2023-24)   

                                                 Data Structure Paper-III  

        Result of Unit Test held on 13/11/2023 on Unit III & IV  

Name of the teacher: Anjali Milind Pakhidde  

Sr. no  Name of Students  Marks 
out of  

30  

1  AACHAL RAJNAND ARVERKAR  18  

2  AAYUSH RAJENDRA TAREKAR  22  

3  ABHISHEK SANJAY THOKAL  12  

4  ADITYA KAILAS MANE  19  

5  AISHWARYA NAMDEV LATKAR  AB  

6  AKANKSHA AJAYKUMAR SHENDE  25  

7  ALKESH ARUN MAHAMUNE  28  

8  ANSH MOHAN PIMPLE  18  

9  ANSHU GUNWANT YEKUDE  17  

10  ANUJA VILAS ZADE  14  

11  ANUPAM RAKESH PANDEY  30  

12  ANURAG GANESH MASRAM  16  

13  ANURAG RAJESH WASNIK  26  

14  ARCHANA TEJRAM SHARNAGATE  AB  

15  AYUSH BABAN PAWAR  20  

16  AYUSH RAJESH DUBEY  19  

17  CHETNA SUNIL HEDAU  26  

18  DARSHAN SUDESH KAMBLE  24  

19  DEVASHISH SANTOSHKUMAR TEMBHARE  AB  

20  EKNATH VIJAY KAPSE  25  

21  GAURAV LAXMICHANDRAHANGDALE  15  

22  HARSH ASHISH KSHIRSAGAR  24  

23  HARSH HARISH GAIKWAD  26  

24  HARSHAL RAJU DAF  AB  

25  HARSHALI ASHOK TAKALKHEDE  17  

26  HIMANSHU YASHWANT GAIDHANE  19  

27  ISHWESHWARI RAJENDRA THAKRE  10  

28  KAJAL ASHOK UMARE  30  

29  KALASH SUKRAM GONDHULE  20  

30  KARINA PARASRAM ATRAHE  13  

31  KARTAVYA PRAKASH BADGE  26  



32  KARTIK SUDHAKAR BAMBAL  24  

33  KHUSHEE UDELAL PARDHI  10  

34  KHUSHI ASHOK GHATE  21  

35  KHUSHI MANOJ BHAGAT  14  

36  KOMAL KAILASH PATIYE  27  

37  KRUNAL AJAY KUHITE  14  

 

38  LEENA MURLIDHAR YENKAR  29  

39  MAHIMA RAJENDRA BHASMOTE  20  

40  MAI RAMDAS BANSOD  21  

41  MANAS SHAILENDRA KOKATE  22  

42  MOIN ABDUL WAHID KHAN  AB  

43  MUGHEES UR SHAFIQUR RAHMAN ANSARI  15  

44  MUSHFIQUE MEHBOOB ALI  25  

45  NAMRATA PRAMOD THAWARE  24  

46  NANDINI PRAVINSINGH SURYAWANSHI  21  

47  NANDINI VIJAYRAO KHANDARE  15  

48  NAYANI SUNIL BORKAR  25  

49  NEHA VIJAY VAIDYA  15  

50  NIDHI KOMAL CHANDEL  18  

51  NIKITA SATISH WARATKAR  17  

52  NILESH HIRJI SHAHARE  17  

53  NISARGA SANJAY HADKE  25  

54  NITESH NEHARULAL PATRE  22  

55  OM PANKAJ THORAT  18  

56  PAWAN HOMRAJ SATPUTE  26  

57  PAWANKUMAR RAMKISHOR GOKHE  22  

58  PAYAL JAYENDRA AMBULE  21  

59  PIYUSH CHANDRAMANI KHANDEKAR  AB  

60  PRACHI DNYANESHWAR BARDE  20  

61  PRACHI MAHESH HULKE  30  

62  PRAJWAL ASHOKRAO CHAUDHARI  13  

63  PRANALI PRABHAKAR NAGPURE  23  

64  PRANAY VAISRAJ GEDAM  13  

65  PRANJAL RAJESH AMBULKAR  10  

66  PRANJALI CHANDRAKANT KATRE  22  

67  PRASHANT KISANAJI HIRUDKAR  30  

68  PRATHMESH SHRAWAN ZADE  29  

69  PRATIK TULSHIRAM BHUJADE  15  

70  PRITI BIJENDRA PANDEY  15  

71  PUJAN SANJAY SHAHARE  12  



72  PUSHPAK ANIL TAMBULKAR  11  

73  RAJNI MANOJRAO PISE  16  

74  REHAN SHAHEJAD FARUKI  18  

75  RISHITA ASHOK RAUT  20  

76  RUCHIKA SHANKAR MESHRAM  12  

77  RUPESH RAJENDRA GHUMARE  18  

78  SAGAR SUNIL KALBANDHE  10  

79  SAHIL GANESH BHEDE  28  

80  SAHIL RAVINDRA CHOUDHARI  23  

81  SAMIKSHA NARENDRA NAKSHANE  28  

82  SAMIKSHA PRAKASH DUPARE  15  

83  SANCHALI RAMKRUSHNA DHOTE  28  

84  SANJANA VINOD WELE  AB  

85  SANKET KISHOR TIKHADE  22  

86  SARANG NARENDRA BURDE  19  

87  SARVESH RAMESH SAHARE  29  

88  SAURABH GANESH GAIKWAD  22  

89  SAYYAM SHYAMKUMAR CHICHKHEDE  25  

90  SHARDUL SUDHIR GARADE  26  

91  SHIVAM RAMESH NACHANKAR  21  

92  SHRAVANI VINOD DESHMUKH  AB  

93  SHREYA LAHU WAGH  12  

94  SHRUSTI RAJESH RAMTEKE  26  

95  SHWETA BALKRUSHNA BADKHAL  18  

96  SIDDHESH SUBHASH GUHE  25  

97  SNEHA SANDIP WASNIK  21  

98  SNEHAL RAVINDRA RAJGE  18  

99  TANMAY PREMGOPAL MALGHATE  17  

100  TANUSHREE RAM JAULKAR  29  

101  TANUSHREE REVNATH KOLHEKAR  30  

102  TANVI DINESH TURKAR  20  

103  TANVI RAJEEV DEDHE  19  

104  TEJAS DNYANESHWAR WANKHEDE  10  

105  TEJASWINI PUNDLIK YEKUDE  13  

106  TRINKAL SANJAY DHALE  10  

107  TRUPTI ASHOK PATLE  21  

108  TULSI UMAKANT MALGHATE  18  

109  TUSHAR BHAUJI BAGADE  10  

110  VAIBHAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR MESHRAM  22  

111  VAIBHAVI DHANPAL PATLE  18  



112  AISHALI MADHUKAR CHAUDHARI  18  

113  VAISHNAVI SUNIL GAIKWAD  AB  

114  VAISHNAVI VINOD MAHAKALKAR  30  

115  VANSHIKA ARUN KHANDATE  22  

116  VIKAS NAMDEO SANAP  23  

117  YASH NARESH SONBARSE  30  

118  YASH PRAVIN KHARABE  20  

119  YASHASHREE RAMESHRAO PADWE  25  

120  YOG RAMESH PATLE  AB  

121  ANURAG MISHRA  19  

121  SHLOK YADAV  21  

  

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                      

    Signature of the Teacher      Head 

       Department of Computer Science 

 

                                                                     

 



       Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati’s 

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

                                           Academic Session 2023-2024 

                                       B.C.A. II Semester-III (2023-24) 

                                Data Structure Paper-I 

                             UNIT III 

Que 1. Solve any three  

1. What is a Queue ? Explain array representation of queue in memory.      5  

2. Explain selection sort method with suitable example.          5  

3. What is Hashing ? Explain collision resolution technique.        5  

4. Write an algorithm to insert element in circular queue.          5  

          UNIT IV   

Que 2. Solve any three  

1. What is Tree ? Explain the concept of Binary Search Tree.        5  

2. Explain :            5 

Graphs.  

Multigraphs.                     5  

3. Explain BSF traversing on graphs.               5  

4. Write an algorithm for preoder traversal of Binary Tree.         5  

 

 

 

 

                            

    Signature of the Teacher      Head 

       Department of Computer Science 

 

                                                                     


